## 48<sup>th</sup> Annual Mountain Festival & Car Show Sponsor Form

The 48<sup>th</sup> Annual Mountain Fest will be held at Sabillasville Environmental School on Saturday, October 12 and Sunday, October 13, 2024. The Northwestern Frederick County Civic Association Inc. has established its roots deep within the Frederick County community. Sabillasville Environmental School PTO continues the NWFCCA tradition and allows their seed to flourish. We appreciate the community's continued support in the event with donations to help with funding. All proceeds from the event will continue to benefit the community by funding all aspects of SES students' education, including field trips, cultural arts, clubs, and many other special events. In addition to supporting SES, the PTO also provides scholarships to two graduating seniors from Frederick County.

## <mark>Spon</mark>sorship Tiers

- □ Platinum ( $\geq$ \$300): Gold + logo added to entry banner
- □ Gold (≥\$200): Silver + Business/Sponsor listed on banner at entry to event
- □ Silver ( $\geq$ \$100): Bronze + logo and/or website added to sponsor name
- □ Bronze (≥50): Business/Sponsor name listed at vendor booth and Facebook recognition

## **Car Show Donation**

□ Gift Cards or Merchandise

All gift cards or merchandise will be accepted as car show door prizes. Your contribution will be

recognized at the event and Facebook.

## Tax ID #: 46-3316909

\*\*Please send business promotional information and logo via email to SESMountainFest@gmail.com for event advertisement.

Contact Mark Beil for any questions at (443)763-2044 Make checks payable to SES PTO. Mail to: Sabillasville Environmental School ATTN: SES PTO 16210 Sabillasville Road,

4Sabillasville MD 21780

48 <sup>th</sup> Annual Mountain Festival and Car Show at Sabillasville Environmental School
SPONSOR NAME:
Business Donation Personal Donation
ADDRESS:
PHONE #: EMAIL:
TYPE OF DONATION:
Thank you for your contribution. The SES students, PTO, and community appreciate the support.